Ol |INlojla|dMlw NP MCOI

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

A 00 W M M MDD WO W OO WO ®OW WD D> O>T

f_‘ SHEEMILD

SREENIDHI

UNIVERSITY

SREENIDHIAN THUNDERBOLTS vs TEAM ELEGANS vs MYK STRIKERS vs MAHI
MASTERS

SREENIDHIAN THUNDERBOLTS TEAM ELEGANS

Sukhdev J Goud (19) Chakravarthy A (5)
Net Strokes Result Net Strokes Result
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0




Ol |INlojla|dMlw NP MCOI

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

50 SEEE I
@

A 00w A DM DM DN W OO WO W OS> W D>NDM OT>U
\I

SREENIDHI

UNIVERSITY

SREENIDHIAN THUNDERBOLTS MAHI MASTERS

Sukhdev J Goud (19) MD. Fahimuddin (11)

Net Strokes Result Net Strokes Result

-
o

PP O OO |FPF| PO OO | O|F | | O|O|O
O 0O/ oo oojloojooooojlo|o|o




SHEEMILD
#

SREENIDHI

UNIVERSITY

SREENIDHIAN THUNDERBOLTS MYK STRIKERS

© | o IN|/oa|ldMwW NP MHCOI

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

A 00w A DM DM DN W OO WO W OS> W D>NDM OT>U
\I

Sukhdev J Goud (19) Dr. Raghunadha Reddy Arumalla (17)
Net Strokes Result Gross Net Strokes Result
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0




